
CURRICULUM VITAE 
 

PERSONAL DATA  

Name : Kurnia Wirawan  

Place/Date of Birth : Tg Balai Karimun,06 March 1994 

Address : Jl SeiLakam RT/RW 001/004 
Kel SeiLakam Timur, Kec Karimun 
Kab Karimun, Kepulauan Riau 

Nationality : Indonesia 

Sex : Male 

Marital Status : Single 

Religion : Moeslem 

Mobile Phone : +62 81276737375 

Email : kurniawirawan98@gmail.com 
Height/Weight : 165 cm / 60 kg 

 
 
 

DOCUMENTS 

Detail 
Document 

Number Date of Issue Date of Expire Place of Issue 

Seaman’s Book F177850 01 October 
2018 

01 October 2025 Tanjung Priok 

Passport C3257084 23 April 2019 23 April 2024 Tg Balai K 

 
CERTIFICATE OFCOMPETENCY 

Type of Certificate Certificate Number Place and Data of Issue 
Deck Officer Class III 
(ANT-III) 

6202193837M35322 Jakarta, 25 November 2022 

Endorsment ANT-III 6202193837MC5322 Jakarta, 25 November 2022 

GMDSS Radio Operator 6202193837G10121 Jakarta 29 January 2021 

General Operator 
Certificate 

G085360 Jakarta, 24 November 2020 

Endorsment GMDSS 6202193837GA0121 Jakarta, 01 February 2021 

CERTIFICATE NON STCW 

Certificate Of Recognition 77004962DIII01 Kuching 16 December 2022 

Seafarer Identity 
Document For Foreigners 

202177010836 Kuching, 11 November 2022 

CERTIFICATE OFPROFECIENCY 

 

Name Of Certificate Number Place and date issue 

Basic Safety Training Revalidation 6202193837011124 Jakarta, 12 January 2024 

Advance Fire Fighting Revalidation 6202193837061120 Jakarta, 22 October 2020 

Medical Firts Aid 6202193837070123 Jakarta, 22 September 2023 

Basic Oil and Chemical Tanker 6202193837390123 Jakarta, 13 September 2023 
Security Awareness Training 6202193837311120 Jakarta, 21 October 2020 

  Proficiency In Survival Craft And Rescue 
Boats 

6202193837040120 Jakarta, 04 November 2020 

Ship Security Officer 6202193837240120 Jakarta, 08 October 2020 

Medical Care 6202193837080120 Jakarta, 08 October 2020 

Radar Simulator 6202193837030120 Jakarta, 19 November  2020 
Arpa Simulator 6202193837020120 Jakarta, 23 November 2020 
Operational Use Of ECDIS Training 
Programme 

6202193837280120 Jakarta, 06 November 2020 

Bridge Resource Management 6202193837230120 Jakarta, 06 November 2020 

Crowd Management 6202193837130120 Jakarta, 12 October 2020 

Crisis Management & Human Behaviour 6202193837170120 Jakarta, 13 October 2020 

Advance Oil Tanker 6202193837410120 Jakarta, 10 November 2020 

Dangerous, Hazardous, Harmful Cargoes 
(IMDG CODE) TrainningProgramme 

6202193837291121 Jakarta, 03 February 2021 

International Safety Management Code BS/ISMC/I/21/02055 Jakarta, 22 January 2021 

mailto:kurniawirawan98@gmail.com


 
 
 
 
WORKING EXPERINCE 

Name Of Vessel Type Of 
Vessel 

GRT / HP Rank Period Company 

SIGN ON SIGN OF 

MV BAHARI 22 GENERAL 
CARGO 

1474 / 
1000 

DECK 
CADET 

12-12-
2018 

20-12-
2019 

PT PELNAS 

TB TERUS DAYA 
25 

TUG BOAT 259 / 
2X1030 

2ND 
OFFICER 

30-01-
2021 

05-07-
2021 

PT AMN 

TB WAN 106 TUG BOAT 149 / 
2X750 

CHIEF 
OFFICER 

08-12-
2021 

08-10-
2022 

SRITAMA 
SHIPPING LINE 

SDN BHD 

MV EPONYMA GENERAL 
CARGO 

4883 / 
6000 

2ND 
OFFICER 

01-11-
2022 

15-11-
2023 

PT BINTANG 
MAJU 

SEJAHTERA 
 

Sincerely, 
 
 
 

KurniaWirawan 


	DOCUMENTS

